Data Sheet | Version 01.00
RPG ZCWM-XX, RPG ZV-RUXX, RPG ZV-SMXX
WAVEGUIDE CALIBRATION KITS
Specifications
Version 01.00, December 2019
2 Rohde & Schwarz RPG ZCWM-xx/RPG ZV-RUxx/RPG ZV-SMxx Waveguide Calibration Kits
CONTENTS
Definitions ....................................................................................................................................................................... 3

Version 01.00, December 2019
10 Rohde & Schwarz RPG ZCWM-xx/RPG ZV-RUxx/ RPG ZV-SMxx Waveguide Calibration Kits
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Waveguide Calibration Kit WG3.6x1.8,
53 GHz to 78 GHz (without sliding match)
RPG ZV-RU78 3626.5379.02
Sliding Match WG3.6x1.8,
53 GHz to 78 GHz
RPG ZV-SM78 1339.4087.02
Waveguide Calibration Kit WG2.4x1.2,
78 GHz to 118 GHz (without sliding match)
RPG ZV-RU118 3626.5385.02
Sliding Match WG2.4x1.2,
78 GHz to 118 GHz
RPG ZV-SM118 1339.4093.02
Waveguide Calibration Kit WG1.6x0.8,
118 to 178GHz (without sliding match)
RPG ZV-RU178 3630.2141.02
Sliding Match WG1.6x0.8,
118 to 178GHz
RPG ZV-SM178 1339.4106.02
Waveguide Calibration Kit WM-1092,
170 GHz to 260 GHz (without sliding match)
RPG ZCWM-1092 3628.5699.02
Waveguide Calibration Kit WM-1092,
170 GHz to 260 GHz (with sliding match)
RPG ZCWM-1092 1339.4135.02
Waveguide Calibration Kit WM-710,
260 GHz to 400 GHz (without sliding match)
RPG ZCWM-710 1339.4129.02
Waveguide Calibration Kit WM-710,
260 GHz to 400 GHz (with sliding match)
RPG ZCWM-710 1339.4112.02
Waveguide Calibration Kit WM-380,
500 GHz to 750 GHz (without sliding match)
RPG ZCWM-380 1322.3101.02
Waveguide Calibration Kit WM-380,
500 GHz to 750 GHz (with sliding match)
RPG ZCWM-380
Waveguide Calibration Kit WM-250,
750 GHz to 1100 GHz (without sliding match)
RPG ZCWM-250 1322.3118.02
 Version 01.00, December 2019
 Rohde & Schwarz RPG ZCWM-xx/RPG ZV-RUxx/ RPG ZV-SMxx Waveguide Calibration Kits 11
Designation Type Order No.
Waveguide Calibration Kit WM-250,